TRACS (HN)
USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Yolo County Fairgrounds
Judges. Barbara Standiford, Portland, OR
Mike Murphy, Lincoln Univ, PA

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, April 12, 2019

Ring 1
Masters Gamblers- 26 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 15 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 2 Entries
Masters Standard - 21 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 12 Entries
Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
Masters Pairs- 21 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 20 Entries
Masters Snooker - 26 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 17 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 3 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 26 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 24 Entries

Ring 2:
Advanced Pairs
Performancell Pairs- 1 Entry
StartersPairs- 1 Entry
Performancel Pairs
Advanced Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries
Performancel Gamblers
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries
Performance| Standard
Advanced Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance| Snooker
Advanced Jumpers- 2 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Friday, April 12, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 5 Entries
Performance | Jumpers
Misc Training Class - 16 Entries

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Ring 1
Masters Jumpers- 35 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 35 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 24 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers- 7 Entries
Masters Snooker - 34 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 21 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 4 Entries
Masters Pairs- 30 Entries
Performancelll Pairs- 21 Entries
Masters Standard - 28 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 16 Entries
Veterans Standard - 4 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 33 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 19 Entries
Veterans Gamblers- 4 Entries
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 24 Entries
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard - 7 Entries

Ring 2:
Steeplechase - 25 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 16 Entries
Advanced Jumpers- 3 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers- 1 Entry
StartersJumpers- 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers
Advanced Snooker - 2 Entries
Performance |l Snooker - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 6 Entries
Performance | Snooker
Advanced Pairs- 1 Entry



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Saturday, April 13, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performancell Pairs- 1 Entry
StartersPairs- 4 Entries
Performancel Pairs
Advanced Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Starters Gamblers- 4 Entries
Performancel Gamblers
Advanced Standard - 4 Entries
Performancell Standard - 4 Entries
Starters Standard - 8 Entries
Performance| Standard

Sunday, April 14, 2019

Ring 1
Veterans Gamblers- 2 Entries
Performancelll Gamblers- 20 Entries
Masters Gamblers- 36 Entries
Veterans Standard - 3 Entries
Performancelll Standard - 18 Entries
Masters Standard - 32 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 18 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 31 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 2 Entries
Performancelll Snooker - 15 Entries
Masters Snooker - 33 Entries
Performance I 11/Veterans Jumpers- 22 Entries
Masters Jumpers- 28 Entries

Ring 2:
Performancell Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performancel Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performancell Gamblers- 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers- 6 Entries
Performance| Gamblers- 1 Entry
Starters Gamblers- 3 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, April 14, 2019 (cont).

Ring 2 (cont.):
Performance |l Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker
Starters Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance |l Jumpers
Advanced Jumpers- 4 Entries
Performance | Jumpers
StartersJumpers- 4 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 103 dogs entered in this event with 268 entries on Friday, 441 entries on
Sat urday, and 308 entries on Sunday for a total of 1017 entries.



Running Order List
Friday, April 12, 2019

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers 20": 5 conpetitors
P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
14": 2 conpetitors P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriev_er, LindaWargo'
14002 Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg P20007 Par ker , Border C_ollle, Marna Obermiller
14003 Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite P20011 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann
P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
16": 3 conpetitors
16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers
16002 DabbabDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper
16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White 8": 1 conpetitor
] V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
20": 3 conpetitors
20001 Trillian,Australian Sh_epherd, Katrina Parkinson 12": 1 conpetitor
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze V12001 Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken
20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22": 14 conpetitors Ring 1. Masters Standard
22001 sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer 14": 2 conpetitors
22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy 14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell 14003 Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite
22013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton 20": 3 conpetitors
22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel 20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis 20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maraise Howze
22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver 20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers 22": 13 conpetitors
22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock 22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl 22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer 22006 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
24": 4 conpetitors 22009 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan 22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee 22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson 22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin 22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
. . 22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
ng 1: Performance |1l Gamblers 22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
] 22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl
8": 2 conpetitors
P08003 Poppy, All-American, LisaWhite 24": 3 conpetitors
P08004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly 24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
] 24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
12": 2 conpetitors 24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson
P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion
Ring 1: Performancelll Standard
14": 2 conpetitors
P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper 12": 2 conpetitors
P14007 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb P12001 M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion
16": 4 conpetitors
P16002 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector 14": 3 conpetitors
P16005 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski P14001 Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee P14007 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb



16": 4 conpetitors

P16001 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
P16002 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

20": 3 conpetitors

P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

8": 2 conpetitors
V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
V08002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

Ring 1: MastersPairs

14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16007 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22001 sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maraise Howze
22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

22009 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22006 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel

1

22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Friday (cont.)

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P12001
P12003

P14007
P12002

P16002
P14001

P16008
P16005

P16009
PO8003

P14004
P16010

P16001
P20012

P20001
P16007

P20009
P20002

P20003
P20005

M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
Saf f i e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Poppy , All-American, Lisa White

Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Bi I 'y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22": 15 conpetitors

22002
22006
22026
22022
22024
22015
22004
22018
22013
22027
22009
22023
22007
22001
22020

20": 3
20001
20003
20007

24": 3
24004

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan



Friday (cont.)

24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson Ring 1M astersJumpers
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

14": 1 conpetitor

16": 4 conpetitors 14002 Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
16007 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

16002 DabbaDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper 16": 2 conpetitors

16004 W1 ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White 16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman 16004 W | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

14": 1 conpetitor ) ) 20": 3 conpetitors

14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg 20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maraise Howze
R|ng 1: Performancelll Snooker 20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

12": 3 conpetitors 22": 17 conpetitors

P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan 22001 Su! |y, Border _Collie, Sarah Anger
P12001 M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes 22002 Primm, Australlan_Shepherd, Erika Maurer
P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion 22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

16": 5 conpetitors 22006 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

P16001 Chaska, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow 22007 Fi zz,, Border Coll?e, Cheri Scannell
P16002 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector 22009 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
P16010 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Erika Maurer 22012 Kai , Border Collie, _Kerry Levin . .
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol 22013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16008 Qui x , Border Collie, Harley Frazee 22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel

14": 3 conpetitors 22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

P14007 Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb 22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
P14001 Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes 22023  Xeo, Border Coll!e, Gwen Tatsuno
P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper 22024 Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

20": 4 conpetitors 22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

P20011 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo 24": 3 conpetitors _
P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey 24004 Rush, Fqufy-BuFted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth 24006  Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

8": 2 conpetitors

P08003  Poppy , All-American, Lisa White Ring 1: Performance l11/Veterans Jumpers
P08001 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

4": 2 conpetitors

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker V04001 Lil , Australian Terrier, Dev Sperber
V04002 Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

8": 1 conpetitor

V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion 8": 4 conpetitors )
P08001 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

12": 1 conpetitor P08003 Poppy, All-American, Lisa_White
V12001 Erin,Border Collie, Jm Aitken P08004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion

16": 1 conpetitor

V16001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman 12": 5 conpetitors o
P12001 M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion
P16015 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
V12001 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

14": 4 conpetitors
P14001 Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes



P14004
P14006
P14007

Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Deeni e, Border Kelpie, Carol Bowers
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

16": 5 conpetitors

P16005 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

P16010 Cadence, Austraian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
V16001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

20": 4 conpetitors

P20010 Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

P20011 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

Ring 2: Performancell Pairs

P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

1

Ring 2: StartersPairs

10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

1

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

16":
16005

1 conpetitor
Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

22":
22010

1 conpetitor
Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08001 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

20": 1 conpetitor
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

10": 1 conpetitor
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

22": 1 conpetitor
22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles

Friday (cont.)

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

16": 2 conpetitors
16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16004 W/ | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

22": 2 conpetitors
22001 sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

14": 1 conpetitor
P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

16": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow

20": 2 conpetitors

P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
P20007 Par ker , Border Collie, Marna Obermiller

Ring 2: Starters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

22": 2 conpetitors
22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

24": 1 conpetitor
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

22":
22010

1 conpetitor
Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

14": 1 conpetitor
P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

10":
10004

1 conpetitor
Der ri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

14":
14001

1 conpetitor
Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander



Friday (cont.)

22": 1 conpetitor
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

24": 1 conpetitor
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

16": 1 conpetitor
16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 1 conpetitor
P20007 Par ker , Border Collie, Marna Obermiller

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

10": 1 conpetitor
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

14": 1 conpetitor
14001 Bi zzy, Border Terrier, Jennifer Julander

22": 2 conpetitors
22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

24": 1 conpetitor
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 2: Misc Training Class

14": 2 conpetitors
14002 Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14003 Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite

16": 3 conpetitors

16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

16006 Cashew, All-American, Sophie Webb
P16010 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

20": 3 conpetitors

P20002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

22": 7 conpetitors

22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22012 Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

22014
22023
22024

Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

8": 1 conpetitor

PO8001

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly



Running Order List

Saturday, April 13, 2019

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

Group A

14": 1
14002

20": 2
20001
20003

22" 7
22002
22004
22007
22016
22020
22023
22027

24" 2
24004
24008

Group B

10": 1
10005

16": 4
16001
16003
16004
16007

20": 4
20002
20004
20005
20007

22"

22003
22005
22009
22011
22012
22013
22015
22018
22021
22022
22026

24"
24005
24006

conpetitor
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

conpetitors
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

conpetitors

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh

Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

conpetitors
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

conpetitor
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

conpetitors

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

W I | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

conpetitors

Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

11 conpetitors

M ck, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

3 conpetitors

Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

-10-

24007

Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ring 1: PerformanceIl1/Veterans Jumpers

Group A

4" 2
V04001
V04002

8": 6
P08001
P08002
PO8003
P08004
V08001
V08003

12": 3
P12002
P12003
V12001

14": 2
P14001
P14004

16": 5
P16007
P16009
P16010
P16012
V16001

20": 7
P20003
P20004
P20009
P20010
P20011
P20012
P20005

Group B

8": 1
P14005

14": 3
P14003
P14006
P14007

16": 6
P16003
P16004
P16005

conpetitors
Li | , Australian Terrier, Dev Sperber
Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

conpetitors

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly
Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh
Poppy , All-American, Lisa White

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

conpetitors

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Saf f i e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

conpetitors
Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

conpetitors

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Bi I 'y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

conpetitors

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

conpetitor
Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Deeni e, Border Kelpie, Carol Bowers

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

conpetitors

I nf er no, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky

Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas
Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski



P16006
P16008
P16015

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin

Ring 1. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

10": 1
10001

14": 2
14002
14004

16": 3
16003
16004
16005

20": 4
20001
20003
20004
20005

22":

22004
22005
22014
22015
22017
22019
22022
22023
22024
22026
22027

24": 3
24004
24006
24007

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

8": 1
P08004

14": 1
P14002

16": 2
P16007
P16008

20": 3
P20006

conpetitor
Si nmba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

conpetitors
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Fi ona, Parson Russell Terrier, Yukari Nishimura

conpetitors

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

W I | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

11 conpetitors

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

conpetitors

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

conpetitor
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

conpetitor
Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

conpetitors
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

conpetitors
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Saturday (cont.)

P20009
P20012

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Ring 1: Masters Snooker

20": 6
20007
20004
20005
20001
20002
20003

24": 5
24008
24005
24007
24006
24004

22":

22009
22005
22003
22012
22023
22007
22027
22004
22015
22011
22022
22020
22018
22013
22002
22021

14": 1
14002

16": 5
16001
16003
16002
16004
16007

10": 1
10005

conpetitors

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle
Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

conpetitors

Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan

16 conpetitors

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

M ck, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas

conpetitor
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

conpetitors

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

DabbaDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper

W I | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman

conpetitor
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

20": 6
P20004
P20006
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conpetitors
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day



P20003
P20012
P20011
P20005

14": 3
P14007
P14004
P14001

12": 2
P12002
P12003

16": 7
P16012
P16010
P16008
P16015
P16007
P16002
P16003

8": 3
P08001
PO8003
P08002

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey
Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

conpetitors

Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

conpetitors
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Saf f i e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

conpetitors

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

I nf er no, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky

conpetitors

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly
Poppy , All-American, Lisa White
Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

8": 2
V08001
V08003

12": 1
V12001

16": 1
V16001

conpetitors
Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

conpetitor
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

conpetitor
Bi I |y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

Ring 1: MastersPairs

10005
16004

16007
20005

20001
20003

20002
22018

16003
22020

Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Saturday (cont.)
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14002
22002

22004
22015

22009
22026

22017
22024

22021
22022

22012
24009

22007
24008

22005
24005

20007
24006

24004
24007

Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin
Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ring 1: Performancelll Pairs

P08002
PO8003

P12002
P12003

P16005
P14001

P16012
P16002

P16006
P14005

P16008
P16010

P16007
P20012

P20003
P16009

Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh
Poppy , All-American, Lisa White

Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Saf f i e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh
G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Ziji ,Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
Spr ee, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow



P20004
P14007

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Dai ya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

P20009
P14004

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

1

Ring 1: Masters Standard

10": 1 conpetitor

10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
14": 1 conpetitor

14003 Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite

20": 6 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20002 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maraise Howze
20004 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20005 Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22": 15 conpetitors

22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22003 M ck, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

22009 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
22011 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

24": 5 conpetitors

24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24005 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

24008 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

8": 1 conpetitor
P08002 Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh

12": 1 conpetitor
P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

Saturday (cont.)
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14": 4 conpetitors

P14001 Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
P14003 Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14007 Daiya, Austraian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

16": 5 conpetitors

P16002 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
P16006 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
P16012 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

20": 5 conpetitors

P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo

P20004 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20009 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

8": 3 conpetitors
V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
V08002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
V08003 M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

10": 2 conpetitors
10001 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura
10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

14": 2 conpetitors
14002 Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14003 Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite

16": 4 conpetitors

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16002 DabbabDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper
16003 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

20": 6 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20002 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

20004 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20005 Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

22": 14 conpetitors

22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer



22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

22011 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

22013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

22028 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

24": 5 conpetitors

24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

24008 Cooper , All-American, Sara Siebel

24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

8": 1 conpetitor
P08004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

12": 2 conpetitors
P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
P12003 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

14": 5 conpetitors

P14001 Kaspur , Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes
P14003 Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14006 Deeni e, Border Kelpie, Carol Bowers
P14007 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

16": 6 conpetitors

P16002 G na, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Spector
P16005 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16006 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee
P16012 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

20": 5 conpetitors

P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
P20004 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20007 Par ker , Border Collie, Marna Obermiller
P20011 Luna, Border Collie, Meg Mann

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

4": 1 conpetitor
V04001 Lil , Australian Terrier, Dev Sperber

8": 2 conpetitors
V08001 Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
V08003 M nni e, Norrbottenspets, Marie Sipes

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

Ring 1: Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

10": 1 conpetitor
10001 Si nba, Miniature Pinscher, Y ukari Nishimura

14": 2 conpetitors
14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14004 Fi ona, Parson Russell Terrier, Yukari Nishimura

16": 3 conpetitors

16003 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

20": 4 conpetitors

20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

20004 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20005 Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle

22": 11 conpetitors

22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

24": 3 conpetitors

24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ring 1: Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

8": 1 conpetitor
P08004 Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

14": 1 conpetitor
P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock



16":

2 conpetitors

P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

20":

3 conpetitors

P20006 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay
P20009 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

P2001

2 Yogi Bear ,Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Ring 2: Steeplechase

Group A
14": 2 conpetitors
14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
14004 Fi ona, Parson Russell Terrier, Yukari Nishimura
20": 1 conpetitor
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze
22": 3 conpetitors
22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
24": 1 conpetitor
24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Group B
10": 1 conpetitor
10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip
16": 2 conpetitors
16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers
20": 3 conpetitors
20002 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
20005 Lul a, Border Collie, Bob Daigle
20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22": 10 conpetitors
22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
22012 Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin
22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
22021 Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
24": 2 conpetitors
24001 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Saturday (cont.)

Ring 2: Perf. Speed Jumping
Group A

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

14": 1 conpetitor
P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

16": 2 conpetitors
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol
P16010 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

20": 4 conpetitors

P20001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

P20002 Trillian, Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
P20006 Ti ger , Border Collie, GinaDay

P20012 Yogi Bear , Australian Shepherd, Barbara Hasey

Group B

14": 4 conpetitors

P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

P14003 Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

P14005 Charli e, Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
P14007 Daiya, Australian Cattle Dog, Sophie Webb

16": 4 conpetitors

P16003 | nf er no, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky
P16004 Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas
P16006 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

14": 1 conpetitor
14004 Fi ona, Parson Russell Terrier, Yukari Nishimura

22": 1 conpetitor
22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

24": 1 conpetitor
24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

Ring 2: Performance Il Jumpers

20": 1 conpetitor
P20007 Par ker , Border Collie, Marna Obermiller

Ring 2: StartersJumpers

20": 1 conpetitor
20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22": 3 conpetitors
22008 Ki dd, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky



Saturday (cont.)

22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel 24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
22025 M a, Border Collie, Jeanne Clark

24": 2 conpetitors . .
24001 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter ng 2. Advanced Gamblers

24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
16": 1 conpetitor
) 16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers
Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

20": 1 conpetitor

22": 2 conpetitors 20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber
22016 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh 22": 1 conpetitor

22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber
Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker 24": 1 conpetitor

] 24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
14": 1 conpetitor

P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock
Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers
16": 2 conpetitors
P16004 Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas 8": 1 conpetitor
P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow P08001 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

16": 1 conpetitor

ng 2. Starters Snooker P16004 Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas

20": 1 conpetitor

20": 1 conpetitor
20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

22": 2 conpetitors
22008 Ki dd, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky Ring 2: Starters Gamblers
22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

22": 3 conpetitors

24": 3 conpetitors 22008 Ki dd, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky
24001 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter 22014 Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin 22016 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh

24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24": 1 conpetitor

' i 24001  Now, Border Collie, Karey Kraut
Ring 2: Advanced Pairs w, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber Ring 2: Advanced Standard

16": 3 conpetitors

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman
16003 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

Ring 2: Performancell Pairs 16004 W1 I ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock 22": 1 conpetitor

v 22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

' i Ring 2: Perform Il Standar
Ring 2: StartersPairs ing 2: Performance |l Standard
14": 1 conpetitor

22008  Ki dd, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky P14002 Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

24001 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

16": 1 conpetitor

20006  Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich P16009 Spree, Australian Shepherd, Leslie Garrow
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Saturday (cont.)

20": 2 conpetitors
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth
P20007 Par ker , Border Collie, Marna Obermiller

Ring 2: Starters Standard

20": 1 conpetitor

20006

Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

22": 4 conpetitors

22008
22014
22019
22025

24": 3
24001
24009
24011

Ki dd, Border Collie, Denice Sawatzky
Joul e, Border Collie, Kathleen Alles
Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
M r a, Border Collie, Jeanne Clark

conpetitors

Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
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Ring 1: Veterans Gamblers

12": 1
V12001

8": 1
V08001

conpetitor
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

conpetitor
Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion

Ring 1: Performancelll Gamblers

20": 4
P20001
P20003
P20004
P20006

16": 9
P16005
P16006
P16007
P16008
P16011
P16012
P16013
P16014
P16016

14": 3
P14003
P14004
P14005

12": 2
P12002
P12003

8": 2
PO8003
P08004

conpetitors

Bi I |y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
Ziji ,Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

conpetitors

Benny , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Qui x , Border Coallie, Harley Frazee

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

conpetitors

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day

Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Saf f i e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

conpetitors
Poppy , All-American, Lisa White
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 1: Masters Gamblers

24" 4
24004
24006
24007
24009

22"

22001
22002
22003
22004
22005
22007
22011

conpetitors

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin

20 conpetitors

Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
M ck , Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Running Order List
Sunday, April 14, 2019

22012
22013
22015
22017
22018
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22026
22027
22028

20": 5
20001
20002
20003
20004
20007

16": 4
16001
16002
16003
16004

14": 2
14002
14003

10": 1
10005

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

conpetitors

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
DabbaDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper
I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

conpetitors
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite

conpetitor
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Ring 1: Veterans Standard

12": 1
V12001

8": 2
V08001
V08002

conpetitor
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

conpetitors
Cooper , Shihranian, Stephen Champion
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

Ring 1: Performancelll Standard

20": 5
P20001
P20003
P20004
P20006
P20009

16": 9
P16006
P16007
P16008
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conpetitors

Bi I 'y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
Ziji , Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo
Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel

conpetitors

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee



P1601
P1601
P1601
P1601
P1601
P1601

14":
P1400
P1400

12":
P1200

8":
PO800

0 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
1 Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

2 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

3 Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
4 Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

5 Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin

2 conpetitors
3 Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
4 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

1 conpetitor
3 Saffi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Stephen Champion

1 conpetitor
2 Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh

Ring 1: Masters Standard

24"

24004
24005
24006
24007

22":

22002
22003
22004
22005
22006
22007
22009
22011
22012
22013
22015
22017
22018
22020
22021
22022
22023
22024
22026
22027

20":

20001
20002
20003
20004
20007

14":
14002
14003

4 conpetitors
Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter
Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee
Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

20 conpetitors
Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
M ck, Border Collie, Karey Krauter
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers
Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell
Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb
Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin
Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis
Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

5 conpetitors

Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

2 conpetitors
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg
Kenzi e, Mi-Ki, LisaWhite

Sunday (cont.)

10": 1
10005

conpetitor
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Ring 1: Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 5
P20001
P20002
P20003
P20004
P20006

16": 8
P16007
P16008
P16011
P16012
P16013
P16014
P16015
P16016

14": 3
P14002
P14003
P14004

12": 1
P12002

8": 1
P08004

conpetitors

Bi I 1y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman
Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
Ziji ,Golden Retriever, Linda Wargo

Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz

Ti ger , Border Collie, Gina Day

conpetitors

Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Qui x , Border Callie, Harley Frazee

Ni m, Border Collie, Linda Greene

Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Loui s, Portuguese Water Dog, Pin Pin Wong
Rut hi e, Border Collie, Robert Greene

Jo- Z, Australian Shepherd, Kerry Levin
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

conpetitors

Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Kyl i e, Border Collie, Krissy Day
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper

conpetitor
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

conpetitor
Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 4
24004
24005
24006
24010

22":

22001
22002
22005
22006
22007
22011
22012
22013
22015
22018
22019
22021
22022
22023
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conpetitors

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacy Campbell

17 conpetitors

Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Kai , Border Callie, Kerry Levin

Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
Qui gl ey, All-American, Kari Koulmentas
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno



22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers
22026 Zoe, Border Collie, Tori Hancock
22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

20": 4 conpetitors

20002 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze
20004 Yul i , Border Collie, Linda Greene

20007 Ziva, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

16": 3 conpetitors

16003 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew
16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White
16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers

14": 1 conpetitor
14002 Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

10": 2 conpetitors
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker

16": 1 conpetitor
V16001 Billy, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

12": 1 conpetitor
V12001 Eri n, Border Callie, Jm Aitken

Ring 1: Performancelll Snooker

8": 2 conpetitors
P08002 Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh
P08003 Poppy, All-American, LisaWhite

12": 1 conpetitor
P12002 Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan

14": 3 conpetitors

P14004 Tenney, Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
P14005 Charli e, Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
P14006 Deeni e, Border Kelpie, Carol Bowers

16": 6 conpetitors

P16005 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
P16006 Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
P16007 Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

P16008 Qui x, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

P16010 Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
P16012 Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

20": 3 conpetitors

P20003 Ziji , Golden Retriever, LindaWargo
P20004 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

Sunday (cont.)
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Ring 1: Masters Snooker

22": 18 conpetitors

22027 Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

22022 Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
22009 Li nk, Border Collie, Sharon Murphy
22012 Kai , Border Collie, Kerry Levin

22018 Pekén, CatahoulaLeopard Dog, Ledlie Bickel
22006 Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama
22011 Jack, Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

22002 Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
22013 Scout , Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski
22024  Tux, Border Collie, Sandy Rogers

22001 sul |y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

22023 Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

22004  Shay, Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy
22015 Brenna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton
22020 Abby, Border Collie, Jan Davis

22017 El ektra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
22007 Fi zz, Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

22005 Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

20": 4 conpetitors

20007 Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

20001 Trillian,Australian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson
20003 Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze

20002 Enber , Austraian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

24": 4 conpetitors

24004 Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
24007 Koda, Border Collie, Ree Anderson

24006 Max, Border Collie, Harley Frazee

24005 Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

16": 5 conpetitors

16003 | ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

16001 M key, Border Callie, Clare Freeman

16002 DabbaDo, Mini American Shep, KC Cooper
16007 Peavey , Australian Cattle Dog, Clare Freeman
16004 W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

10": 1 conpetitor
10005 Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

14": 1 conpetitor
14002 Bul I et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: PerformanceIl1/Veterans Jumpers

20": 4 conpetitors

P20004 Ecl i pse, Border Rabbit, Karen Schwartz
P20009 Boca, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
P20010 Grifter,Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

16": 7 conpetitors
P16005 Benny, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski



P16006
P16007
P16008
P16010
P16012
V16001

14": 2
P14004
P14006

12": 2
P12002
V12001

8": 5
P08001
P08002
PO8003
P08004
P14005

4" 2
V04001
V04002

Sl yder , Australian Shepherd, Scott Lovelis
Kyper , Border Collie, Barb Triol

Qui x, Border Callie, Harley Frazee
Cadence, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Sunday , All-American, Juliette Noh

Bi I 'y, Sock Monkey, Holly Newman

conpetitors
Tenney , Australian Shepherd, KC Cooper
Deeni e, Border Kelpie, Carol Bowers

conpetitors
Dyl an, Beagle, Tracy Duncan
Eri n, Border Collie, Jim Aitken

conpetitors

Rocky , Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly

Cooper , All-American, Juliette Noh

Poppy , All-American, Lisa White

Bust er , Jack Russell Terrier, Roger Ly
Charl i e, Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis

conpetitors
Li | , Australian Terrier, Dev Sperber
Por sche, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Ogg

Ring 1: Masters Jumpers

24" 4
24004
24005
24006
24007

22":

22001
22002
22004
22005
22006
22007
22009
22011
22015
22016
22017
22018
22020
22022
22023
22027

20": 4
20001
20002
20003
20007

conpetitors

Rush, Fluffy-Butted Unicorn, Tracy Duncan
Coal , Border Collie, Laurie Salter

Max , Border Collie, Harley Frazee

Koda , Border Collie, Ree Anderson

16 conpetitors

Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger

Pri ma, Australian Shepherd, Erika Maurer
Shay , Border Collie, Sharon Kennedy

Bo, Border Collie, Carol Bowers

Zoom, Border Collie, Kathi Kikuyama

Fi zz , Border Collie, Cheri Scannell

Li nk , Border Collie, Sharon Murphy

Jack , Border Collie, Shari Goldfarb

Br enna, Border Collie, Angela Sutton

Fl ar e, Border Collie, Juliette Noh

El ekt ra, Australian Shepherd, Dave Grubel
Pekon, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Leslie Bickel
Abby , Border Collie, Jan Davis

Sage, Australian Shepherd, Jean Danver
Xeo, Border Collie, Gwen Tatsuno

Zi ng, McNab, Kaye Juhl

conpetitors

Trillian,Austraian Shepherd, Katrina Parkinson

Enber , Australian Shepherd, Tracy Lovelis
Vi xen, Sharknado, Maralise Howze
Zi va, Border Collie, Sandra Zajkowski

Sunday (cont.)

16": 2
16001
16004

14": 1
14002

10": 1
10005

conpetitors
M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman
W | | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

conpetitor
Bul | et , Danish-Swedish Farmdog, Deborah Ogg

conpetitor
Gski , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Bianca Yip

Ring 2: Performancell Standard

20": 1
P20005

14": 1
P14002

conpetitor
Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth

conpetitor
Tavi , Border Collie, Tori Hancock

Ring 2: Advanced Standard

24" 1
24010

22" 2
22001
22010

16": 3
16001
16003
16004

10": 1
10003

conpetitor
W nk , Belgian Tervuren, Stacy Campbell

conpetitors
Sul | y, Border Collie, Sarah Anger
Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

conpetitors

M key, Border Collie, Clare Freeman

I ndi , Pumi, Christine Brew

W I | ow, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda White

conpetitor
Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

Ring 2: Performance| Standard

20": 1
P20008

16": 1
P16016

conpetitor
Tor ch, Damatian, Tryssa de Ruyter

conpetitor
Luna, Border Collie, Joan Duffield

Ring 2: Starters Standard

24": 3
24001
24009
24011

22" 1
22019

20": 1
20006
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conpetitors

Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter

Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart

conpetitor
Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

conpetitor
Mat ti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich



Sunday (cont.)

10": 1 conpetitor Ring 2: Advanced Snooker
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett

24": 1 conpetitor

Ring 2: Performance |l Gamblers 24010 Wk, Belgian Tervuren, Stacy Campbell
20": 1 conpetitor 22": 2 conpetitors _
P20005 Li ndy, Collie (Rough), Kathy Farnsworth 22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber

22016 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh

16": 1 conpetitor

P16004 Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas 10": 1 conpetitor ) )
10003 Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

8": 1 conpetitor

P08001 Rocky, Brussels Griffon, Roger Ly Ring 2: Starters Snooker
Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers 24": 2 conpetitors
24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
24": 2 conpetitors 24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
24010 W nk, Belgian Tervuren, Stacy Campbell . ]
24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart 22": 1 conpetitor

22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel

22": 1 conpetitor . ]
22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber 20": 1 Conpgt Itor o )
20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich
20": 1 conpetitor . ]
20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich 10": 1 conpetitor _
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
16": 1 conpetitor

16005 Ji gs, All-American, Sandy Rogers R|ng 2: Advanced Jumpers

10": 1 conpetitor

) ) 24": 2 conpetitors
10003 Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz

24010 W nk, Belgian Tervuren, Stacy Campbell
24011 Zephyr , Border Collie, Lynn Stewart
Ring 2: Performancel Gamblers
22": 1 conpetitor
20": 1 conpetitor 22010 Takoda, Border Collie, Dev Sperber
P20008 Tor ch, Damatian, Tryssade Ruyter ]
10": 1 conpetitor
) 10003 Chl oee, All-American, Cindy Glantz
Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

24" 1 conpetitor Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

24001 Now, Border Collie, Karey Krauter ]
24": 1 conpetitor

22": 1 conpetitor 24009 Ti Vo, Border Collie, Cindy Macklin
22016 Fl ar e, Border Coallie, Juliette Noh

22": 1 conpetitor
10": 1 conpetitor 22019 Chaser , Border Collie, Jennifer Voelkel
10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett ]

20": 1 conpetitor

20006 Matti e, Border Collie, TinaBeich

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

10": 1 conpetitor
16": 1 conpetitor 10004 Derri nger , Shetland Sheepdog, Kathie Leggett
P16004 Sassy Cat , Domestic Shorthair, Kari Koulmentas
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